
Team Name Team Rep Email 
Ascension of Our Lord Dawn Gaubert dawngaubert@ymail.com
BR International School Justin Bui justin10@brisla.com
Brusly Middle School Elias Gurganus eliasgurganus@gmail.com
Dunham Matt Smith matt.smith@dunhamschool.org
Episcopal Stephan Anderson andersons@ehsbr.org
Glasgow Jarek Staszkiewicz jstaszki@gmail.com
Holy Family School pdeshotel1@cox.net
Juban Park Jr High Robyn Smith Robyn.Smith@lpsb.org
Lewis Vincent Elementary
Lutcher area Schools Lanny Remondent lremondet@stjames.k12.la.us
Mayfair Lab Middle School Ginger Brininstool gbrinin@lsu.edu
McKinley Middle Academic Magne Dana Keller dkeller2@ebrschools.org 
Most Blessed Sacrament Kyle Batson kbatso1@gmail.com
MSA East Denise Ellison deniseellison@ipsb.net
Northwestern Middle Jennifer Rushing Jennifer.Rushing@zacharyschools.org
Northwestern Middle Julie Johnson Julie.Johnson@zacharyschools.org 
Our Lady of Mercy Julie Pecquet Julie.pecquet2@gmail.com
Parkview Baptist Middle Nan Fontenot nan@crawfishaquatics.com
Runnels Matt Kiggans m.kiggans@runnels.org
Sacred Heart School Matthew Anastasio manastasio@sacredheartbr.com
Sherwood Falcons Alan Berthelot aberthelot2@ebrpss.k12.la.us
Southern University Lab Ann Tillage atillage@hotmail.com
Southside Junior High Margot May mblmay@mac.com
St. George Helen Cavana helen@crawfishaquatics.com
St. Jude Starr Driesse SDriesse@stjudebr.org
St.Aloysius Anna Stuckey stuckeyame@gmail.com, astuckey@aloysius.org
TCA Academy
University Lab Middle Courtney Roedel courtney@crawfishaquatics.com
West Feliciana Dianne Peabody dpeabody1850@aol.com
Westdale Middle Melissa Stafford stafford31@icloud.com
Westdale Middle Elizabeth Romaire ERomaire@ebrschools.org
Woodlawn Middle Jessamyn Stidham JSTIDHAM@ebrschools.org


